
MOORE COUNTY STATISTICS REPORT
Bert Database Current As Of 2/29/2024 10:50:38 PM [SUCCESSFUL]

JURISDICTION: MUNICIPALITY = 63_01, 63_02, 63_03, 63_04, 63_05, 63_06, 63_07, 63_08, 63_09, 63_10, 63_11 and STATUS = A, I
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 1,864  2,221  71 1,638  1,128  3,902  47  233  360  3,048  2,410 106  21  190  4,149  1,459 340 5,798MUNICIPALITY : ABERDEEN  1 2  2

 62  66  2 45  39  124  0  2  9  102  63 0  1  2  140  33 10 175MUNICIPALITY : CAMERON  0 0  0

 737  714  7 478  342  1,396  6  63  110  1,007  828 11  8  52  1,450  434 101 1,936MUNICIPALITY : CARTHAGE  0 0  0

 557  524  8 177  67  1,101  9  25  52  628  586 11  1  23  970  273 52 1,266MUNICIPALITY : FOXFIRE  0 0  0

 452  450  9 232  149  863  14  38  58  569  522 17  5  30  869  245 53 1,144MUNICIPALITY : PINEBLUFF  0 0  1

 6,306  6,018  104 2,313  405  13,091  41  330  682  7,708  6,484 168  33  221  11,325  3,205 559 14,751MUNICIPALITY : PINEHURST  1 2  8

 157  205  1 108  23  299  3  106  34  262  186 4  3  126  274  72 24 472MUNICIPALITY : ROBBINS  0 0  1

 4,138  4,735  107 3,044  1,613  9,244  39  293  674  6,489  4,988 133  41  200  8,952  2,887 562 12,039MUNICIPALITY : SOUTHERN PINES  2 4  11

 84  127  1 292  303  167  1  7  24  279  215 1  1  7  397  100 10 504MUNICIPALITY : TAYLORTOWN  0 0  0

 288  300  9 126  65  577  2  32  43  364  320 4  3  27  526  173 42 726MUNICIPALITY : VASS  0 1  2

 1,618  1,521  37 401  64  3,135  7  95  233  1,825  1,583 33  12  83  2,631  865 171 3,579MUNICIPALITY : WHISPERING PINES  0 2  0

 42,390  8,854  16,263  16,881  356  4,198  33,899  169  488  129  1,224  2,279  22,281  18,185  1,924  961  31,683  9,746 Total  4 11  25
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